ATTENTION:
Believe Schools Participants

Our fundraiser starts today!

Registration Info

To make sales online, choose 1

of the following options:

1. QR CODE
Scan the QR code below:

2. WEBSITE

Goto
https://www.shopfund.com

(Over 500 items)

Sales Tips

MAKE A PROSPECT LIST
Identify the people you plan
to contact.

SET A DAILY GOAL
| will contact ___ people
each day.

USE SOCIAL MEDIA

FOLLOW UP

Check back with people
who haven't made a
purchase.

Purpose & Goal

To raise funds to offset the cost associated with the class trip to Puerto Rico.

We're asking each participant to sell 10 or more items from our Otis
Spunkmeyer Cookie Dough brochure.

Steps to Follow:

Fill in all participant information at the top of the order form.

We encourage door-to-door selling only when accompanied by an adult.

Print all orders clearly on the order form. Please double-check to make
sure that all item numbers are correct.

Collect the money at the time you take the orders. Make checks payable
to: Believe Schools.

Add up the columns and write the total number of items ordered and
the dollar amount of money collected at the bottom of the order form.

Turn in money and order forms by Friday, October 24th.

PRIZE PROGRAM

See the accompanying prize brochure for more information on how to win
cold hard cash!

Sellers must sell 12 items or more to win cash. The more items you sell, the
more money you can win!

Finally, the overall top seller wins a special prize!



CASH PRIZE
EXTRAVAGANZA

Better Rewards, Bigger Results!

= TOTAL

ITEMS PRIZE + BONUS + SUPER
SOLD MONEY MONEY SELLER
12 $5 $0 $0
24 $10 $5 $0
36 $15 $10 $0
48 $20 $20 $0
60 $25 $30 $0
72 $30 $40 $0
84 $35 $50 $0
96 $40 $60 $0
108 $45 $70 $10
120 $50 $80 $20
132 $55 $90 $30
144 $60 $100 $40

$5
$15
$25
$40
$55
$70
$85
$100
$125
$150

$175

$200

Please refer to our Cash Prize Extravaganza page on our website for Early Bird Bonus requirements.



