

# **ATTENTION:**

# **Believe Schools Participants**

# **Our fundraiser starts today!**

### **Registration Info**

To make sales online, choose **1** of the following options:

#### 1. QR CODE

Scan the QR code below:



#### 2. WEBSITE

Go to https://www.shopfund.com

(Over 500 items)

# **Sales Tips**

#### **MAKE A PROSPECT LIST**

Identify the people you plan to contact.

#### SET A DAILY GOAL

I will contact \_\_\_\_ people each day.

#### **USE SOCIAL MEDIA**



#### **FOLLOW UP**

Check back with people who haven't made a purchase.

### **Purpose & Goal**

To raise funds to offset the cost associated with the class trip to Puerto Rico.

We're asking each participant to sell 10 or more items from our Otis Spunkmeyer Cookie Dough brochure.

### **Steps to Follow:**

- 1 Fill in all participant information at the top of the order form.
- 2 We encourage door-to-door selling only when accompanied by an adult.
- Print all orders clearly on the order form. Please double-check to make sure that all item numbers are correct.
- Collect the money at the time you take the orders. Make checks payable to: Believe Schools.
- Add up the columns and write the total number of items ordered and the dollar amount of money collected at the bottom of the order form.
- Turn in money and order forms by Friday, October 24th.

### PRIZE PROGRAM

See the accompanying prize brochure for more information on how to win cold hard cash!

Sellers must sell 12 items or more to win cash. The more items you sell, the more money you can win!

Finally, the overall top seller wins a special prize!







**Better Rewards, Bigger Results!** 

ITEMS SOLD	PRIZE MONEY	BONUS MONEY	SUPER =	= TOTAL
12	<b>\$</b> 5	<b>\$0</b>	<b>\$</b> 0	<b>\$</b> 5
24	\$10	\$5	\$0	\$15
36	\$15	\$10	<b>\$</b> 0	\$25
48	\$20	\$20	\$0	\$40
60	\$25	\$30	<b>\$</b> 0	\$55
72	\$30	\$40	\$0	\$70
84	\$35	\$50	<b>\$</b> 0	\$85
96	\$40	\$60	<b>\$</b> 0	\$100
108	\$45	\$70	\$10	\$125
120	\$50	\$80	\$20	\$150
132	\$55	\$90	\$30	\$175
144	\$60	\$100	\$40	\$200

The Top Seller after the 1<sup>st</sup> day also WINS \$25!

